
Model CGUII

Selection Chart

Single phase

CGUII/CGFU
EBARA PRO Cast Grinder Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1803
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 09/03
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32CGUII61.5S 2HP



Model CGFU

Selection Chart

Single and Three Phase

CGUII/CGFU
EBARA PRO Cast Grinder Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1805
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 09/03
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32CGFU61.5  2HP
32CGFU61.5S  2HP

50CGFU62.2  3HP
50CGFU62.2S  3HP

50CGFU63.7  5HP
50CGFU63.7S  5HP



Model CGUII/CGFU

Performance Curves

CGUII/CGFU
EBARA PRO Cast Grinder Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1806
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01

32CGUII61.5S (2HP) Synchronous Speed: 3600 RPM 11/4 inch Discharge

32CGF61.5S   32CGFU61.5 (2HP) Synchronous Speed: 3600 RPM 11/4 inch Discharge
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 Max. Dia. 143mm Curve No: CGII-C601-9101

 Min. Dia. 129mm

Current (1 PH-230 Volt) 

0 10 20 30

Capacity USGPM

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

To
ta

l H
ea

d 
(F

t)

0

4

8

12

C
ur

re
nt

 A
 Max. Dia. 143mm 

Current (3 PH-230 Volt) 

Curve No: CGII-C601/602-9101

 Min. Dia. 129mm

Current (3 PH-460 Volt)

Current (1 PH-230 Volt) 



Model CGUII/CGFU

Performance Curves

CGUII/CGFU
EBARA PRO Cast Grinder Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1807
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01

50CGF62.2S  50CGFU62.2 (3HP) Synchronous Speed: 3600 RPM 2 inch Discharge

50CGF63.7S  50CGFU63.7 (5HP) Synchronous Speed: 3600 RPM 2 inch Discharge
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 Max. Dia. 137mm 

Current (3 PH-230 Volt) 

Curve No: CGII-C603/604-9101

 Min. Dia. 123mm

Current (3 PH-460 Volt)

Current (1 PH-230 Volt) 
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 Max. Dia. 162mm 

Current (3 PH-230 Volt) 

Curve No: CGII-C605/606-9101

 Min. Dia. 146mm

Current (3 PH-460 Volt)

Current (1 PH-230 Volt) 




